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WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER

TOWN CLERK SELECTION COMMITTEE MEETING

3:00 PM

3:01 PM

3:03 PM

3:05 PM

3:15PM

3:45 PM

. 4:00 PM

Monday, June 12, 2017
3:00 PM

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT

COMMITTEE ORGANIZATION

DEVELOPMENT OF A COMMITTEE ACTION PLAN

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN
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